Log Date

06/29/2022
06/29/2022
06/29/2022
06/29/2022
06/29/2022
06/29/2022

Log Time
01:30:28
01:34:11
01:37:55
01:44:31
01:46:58
01:52:22

CSN Daily Playlog

From: 06/29/2022 To: 06/29/2022
Mountain Time

Song Artist

Paul and Rita Baloche

Louise Fellingham

Planetshakers

Brenda Harp

Matt Redman

The King's Centre (Aldershot, UK)

Audio Title

(:03)Taste And See

(:03)Hard Pressed

(:04)Burn

(:03)The Solid Rock

(:04)Mission's Flame

(:03)I Will Come To The Waters (All)

Play Length
03:43.753
03:43.769
06:21.912
02:27.296
05:24.098
04:17.129



