CSN Daily Playlog

From: 06/29/2022 To: 06/29/2022

Mountain Time

Log Date	Log Time	Song Artist	Audio Title	Play Length
06/29/2022	01:30:28	Paul and Rita Baloche	(:03)Taste And See	03:43.753
06/29/2022	01:34:11	Louise Fellingham	(:03)Hard Pressed	03:43.769
06/29/2022	01:37:55	Planetshakers	(:04)Burn	06:21.912
06/29/2022	01:44:31	Brenda Harp	(:03)The Solid Rock	02:27.296
06/29/2022	01:46:58	Matt Redman	(:04)Mission's Flame	05:24.098
06/29/2022	01:52:22	The King's Centre (Aldershot, UK)	(:03)I Will Come To The Waters (All)	04:17.129